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Women / XB / Jr A3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyric Harris730
Katy Gymnastics

9.400 9.700 9.4009.450 37.950
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Julia Morgan202
Aerial Athletics

8.800 9.300 9.4509.600 37.150
8T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Mya Robinson744
Katy Gymnastics

9.100 9.400 9.2009.250 36.950
3T 2T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Ahlaya Shilo383
Enrich

9.200 9.350 9.0009.250 36.800
2 4 4T 7 4 

4 

Carter Gayten194
Aerial Athletics

9.100 9.000 9.0509.250 36.400
3T 9T 4T 6 5 

5 

Daniela Shores655
Mary Janes

8.800 9.400 9.2008.850 36.250
8T 2T 10T 3T 6 

6 

Jordan Rodrigue637
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.900 9.250 8.6009.250 36.000
5T 6 4T 10 7 

7 

Camila Gonzalez700
LOVE

8.800 8.950 8.7009.300 35.750
8T 13 3 8T 8 

8 

Aubree Poe821
Moseley Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.7008.850 35.450
5T 9T 10T 8T 9 

9 

Emma Petrzelka553
Iron Cross

8.100 9.100 9.1008.950 35.250
13 7T 8 5 10 

10 

Aniston Calkins624
Thornton's Gymnastic

8.600 9.100 8.3008.900 34.900
12 7T 9 12T 11 

11 

Riley Jones732
Katy Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 8.3008.700 34.800
8T 9T 12 12T 12 

12 

Harper Freeman871
H-Town Elite

8.900 9.000 8.5008.200 34.600
5T 9T 13 11 13 

13 
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